
K各ddrtaiSporthorgdszEgyes珊et

8411Veszprem,Gy6riu.58.

2018.6vibesz各mo16

Nyit6p6nzkdszlet

B紬1止

Penztar

6sszes孤:

Bevetel

隠ad各s

6§SzeSen:

z鉦6pdlzk`§血統

B狐〕k

Pen幻紅

⑦s§zeSen:

Bev6teIekalaku!各sa:

Va11alkozdsitev6kenys6g

T缶sada血itevckenyseg

Ad61%-郡1

Fizetend6ÅFA

essze8q血:

Kiad盃sokalakul各sa:

Anyag,drubeszeI.Zds

Mu血こ萌

Munkab6rk6zterhei:

Egychk61ts6gek

Egyebkiaddsok

EIzetesenfelszamito筒ÅFA

6ssze§en:

443.955,-

52,892.-

496.847,〇

十15.122.846,〇

一15.304.870、-

314.823,-

247.403,-

67.420.-

314.823,一

5.317.795,-

8.113.031,-

256.215,一

1.435.805,一

9.547.185,-

0,-

0,-

3,958.960,-

743.000,-

1.055.725,-

15.122.846,一

15.304.870,一



Bev6telekalakul各s各nakr6szletez6se:

V各IIalkoz各sitev6kenys6g:

Napijegy6rtekesites

V釘S孤y

Mdsodikjegy

Tdrsadalmimunka

Rekl各m

Os§zeSe皿:

T針sadalmitev6kenys6g

Tag(坤

Juta16k

Bankikamat

Egyszerihalasit各s

T缶nogatds

Osszesen:

SZJAl%-b6lszdrⅡ1aZ6bev6tel

Fizetend6AFA

M協強的e京e職I

Kiad6sokalakulas盃nakr6szletez6se:

Anyag,6rubeszerz6s

Halasitas

Anyagbeszerzes

Uzemanyag

Nyomtatv紅y,irodaszer

Versenydijak

A調

PBg各z

Os§zeSen:

Munkab6r

B6rekk6zterhei,SZOCi鉦sjuttat各sok

Egy6bkiadasok

「略rsasiゆad6

ÅFA

Osszesen:

6.615.500,-

47.200,-

331,-

600,000,-

850.000,-

8.900.800,-

69.387,-

92.020,-

60.761,一

243.518,-

169.494,-

11.205,-

38.000,-

705.000,-

5.317.795,-

8.113.031,-

256.215,一

1.435.805,-

I5.I22.84`,-

743.000,-



Egy6braforditasok

Hu11adeksz各11itas

Telefon

Bizomanyosi6rt6kesites

142.754,-

88.517,-

662.800,-

Portaszolgalatv拙alkozdsidij　　2.314.000,-

B紬kk61tseg

Postak61ts6g

Irodaiszolg針tat各s

Terem-,筒ldb6rlet

M加hca

Kulcsm各sol各s

Weblap
Epitmenyad6

A宣lategeszsegugylSZOlg各ltatまs

Igazgatえsidij

Steg氏1呼t各s

Egyeb

Osszesen:

E16zetesenfelsz各血itottAFA

肋施eさe朋

Veszpr6m,2018.december31.

92.191,-

5.840,-

205.032,-

8.000,一

14.690,-

5.681,-

5.000,-

11.000,-

250.000,-

4.000,一

107.260,-

42.195,一

3.958.960,-

1.055.725,-

I5.30487均-

(//二/評
T寄rsob′震MekotaVikt存ia


